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U.S. POSTAGE B R
Local PAID o ="
Postal Customer FAIRFAX, VA

PERMIT #8214

TAKE OUT
OR DINE IN
ANGELICO SALAD S 4951895 GARDEN STEAK SALAD 9.79
$8.95
SPINACH SALAD S 4.95 L 8.95
ROASTED LAMB SALAD 9.79
CAESAR SALAD S 4.95 L 8.95
GREEK SALAD S 4.95 L 8.95
AVOCADO CHICKEN SALAD 1095
1 X-LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZA 2 LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZAS
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 895 Add:
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 8.95 2;2
%82 1 LARGE UP TO 3 TOPPINGS FOR 1 LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZA
& 10 WINGS
4 LARGE 1 TOPPING FOR 1 LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZA
2 LARGE ANY GOURMET PIZZAS 2 XL GOURMET PIZZA
HOMEMADE MEAT LASAGNA 1195  HOMEMADE CHEESE MANICOTTI 1195 2 X-LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZAS For catering order
call us/visit our website
CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH 1095
BT PEPPERY PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM 1079
BAKED FUSILLI 1:9; o
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO 10,00 SHRIMP ITALIANO 1425 705°218'1010
. SPAGHETTI MARINARA 9.95
PESTO PASTA 10.00 ]2
1295 CHICKEN PARMESAN 1295
TIRAMISU 495 MINESTRONE 495

CANNOLI 4.59 CHICKEN NOODLE 4.95

CHEESECAKE 3.95 MasterCard. V’ S A %cﬂd
CHOCOLATE CAKE 4,95 Ny




HOMEMADE HUMMUS DIP
ASIAGO CHEESY BREAD

HOMEMADE MEDITERRANEAN DIP

CAPRESE
SAMPLER SELECTION

SPINACH & FETA TRIANGLES

SAUCES

DRESSINGS

ANGELICO BURGER

ITALIAN

CHICKEN PORTOBELLO

MEATBALL

5 pes.
10 pcs.
20 pcs.

30 pcs.
50 pcs.

5.95
6.95
5.95

8.95

10.95

6.95

Wings
Wings
Wings
Wings
Wings

8.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

MOZZARELLA STICKS
BREAD STICKS
ASIAGO PEPPERONI STICKS

CHICKEN TENDERS
WAFFLE FRIES

6.95
10.95
19.95

27.95
45.95

MAKE YOUR OWN BURGER

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE

3 TOPPINGS

6.45
4.95
6.95

6.95
3.95

4.45
5.45
5.45
5.95

@

8.95

11.95

11.95

Small 10" Medium 12" Large 14" X-Large 16"

Cheese
Toppings
Premium Toppings

SAUCES
SAUCES

MEATS

VEGETABLES:

SM 10" 12.95
CHEESE LOVERS

MED 12" 14,95
MEAT CLASSIC

LRG 14" 17,95
HAWAIIAN

ANGELICO SPECIAL ITALIAN STEAK SPICY CHICKEN

SICILIAN

MARGARITA SUPREMO

CHICKEN PESTO ROASTED EGGPLANT

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE

VEGETARIANO

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM ASIAGO CHICKEN AVOCADO

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, ROOT BEER,

San Pellegrino 2.95
Spring Water 1.95
Apple Juice, Orange Juice (15 oz.) 1.95

X-LRG 16" 19,95

SHRIMP PESTO WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

GYRO WRAP (Meat or Chicken)

VEGGIE WRAP

TURKEY SANDWICH

THE RAZZANO

ANGELICO SANDWICH

ITALIAN FEAST

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS

ROASTED EGGPLANT

MEATBALL

9.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

ROASTED LAMB ROLL

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE ROLL

ROASTED EGGPLANT & PESTO ROLL

CHICKEN PORTOBELLO ROLL

PHILLY STEAK ROLL

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE

PHILLY STEAK / PHILLY CHICKEN

1.95
HAM & CHEESE

THE NAPOLI

THE MILANO

CHICKEN PARMESAN

GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95




